
CNAME CEMAIL CADDRESS CCITY CSTATE
Aaron Kelsh Amkelsh@gmail.com 5631 SE Cooper Portland OR
AJ Peroutka ajperoutka@gmail.com 8308 SE 52nd AVE PORTLAND OR
Alex Hoyt Alexhoyt@msn.com 5740 se Flavel dr Portland OR
Aliys Smyth aliya.smyth@gmail.com 7244 SE Insley St Portland OR
Amber Berger Ambert_@hotmail.com 5630 se cooper st Portland OR
Anna Lee acmanning15@gmail.com 8115 SE 52nd Ave Portland OR
Anna Weichsel weichselanna@gmail.com no situs portland OR
Anne Castleton anneli.castleton@gmail.com 6823 SE Woodstock Blv Portland OR
Bea Lake bdlake@gmail.com 7837 SE Lambert Ave Portland OR
Ben Cassidy ben.cassidy11@gmail.com 6423 SE 73rd Ave Portland OR
Bevan Augustine bevangs@gmail.com 5516 SE Bybee Blvd Portland OR
Brian Grant straighttovideo503@gmail.com 4529 SE 72ND AVE Portland OR
C M jammcginnis@hotmail.com 8105 SE Reedway St Portland OR
Carver Akiteru Obl Carver@CarverOblander.com 6239 SE Carlton St Portland OR
Catie Tam catie.dear@gmail.com 6216 SE 47th Avenue Portland OR
Charles Roddy roddycharles@hotmail.com 5610 SE 80th Ave Portland OR
Chelsea Powers chelseapowers@gmail.com 7213 Southeast 60th AvPortland OR
Cheyenne Boyd cheyennemallott@gmail.com 6153 SE Malden St. Portland OR
Christopher Koniecchriskonieczka@gmail.com 5615 SE BYBEE BLVD Portland OR
Clifton McMorris Cmcmorris@gmail.com 4136 SE Steele St Portland OR
Curtis Zeigler curtzeigler@gmail.com 8002 SE Flavel St Portland OR
Dan Gunderson daniel.gunderson@gmail.com 4612 SE 59th Ave Portland OR
Daniel McElligott dan_mcelligott@yahoo.com 5643 SE 83rd Ave Portland OR
Dave Peticolas dave@krondo.com 9126 N Berkeley Ave Portland OR
Dennis Meschino djmeschino@gmail.com 5243 SE Bybee Blvd Portland OR
Elaine Kinchen elainekinchen@gmail.com 7837 SE Lambert st. Portland OR
Erin Cottle Hunt cottle.erin@gmail.com 5530 SE 37th Ave Portland OR
Frank Androsky fandrosky@yahoo.com 6526 Se Flavel St Portland OR
Hayden Jorde haydenjorde@gmail.com 2340 se 50th ave Portland OR
Jake Patoski jake.patoski@gmail.com no situs portland OR
Jeanne DeBenedet  jeanne@lotus30.com 7521 SE Woodstock Blv Portland OR
Jeff Mital jmital@gmail.com 5626 SE 80th Ave Portland OR
Jennifer McGinnis jammcginnis@hotmail.com 8105 SE Reedway St PORTLAND OR
Jenny Snyder Jennynsnyder@gmail.com 5906 SE Carlton Street Portland OR
Jessica Murri Jessica.murri@gmail.com 7403 SE 72nd Ave Portland OR
Jonathan Korman miniver@gmail.com 5226 SE 67th Portland OR
Justin Lee justin.leecp@gmail.com 8115 SE 52nd Ave PORTLAND OR
Katheryn Hinkle cateyhinkle@gmail.com 7411 SE Harold Street Portland OR
Kathy Brock kathybrock97206@gmail.com 7425 SE 72nd Ave. Portland OR
Katie Copeland katie.cplnd@gmail.com 5631 SE Cooper St Portland OR
Kelly Jacobs KellyLJacobs@gmail.com 6002 SE Knight St Portland OR
Kendall Palmer palmercarpediem@gmail.com 6153 SE Flavel St Portland OR
Laura Ford thisislauraford@gmail.com 5606 SE Westfork St Portland OR
Lee Castle Lee.castle@gmail.com 5517 SE Bybee Blvd Portland OR
Lidiya Khoroshenki lidiya.oregon@gmail.com 7907 SE Lambert StreetPortland OR
Lidiya Khoroshenki lidiya2@pdx.edu 7907 SE Lambert StreetPortland OR



Marie Walkiewicz Marie.Walkiewicz@portlandore 1120 SW 5th Avenue Portland OR
Marty Stockton marty.stockton@portlandorego 1120 SW Fifth Avenue Portland OR
Masayo Yamamotomymyamamo@gmail.com 7746 SE 72nd Ave Portland OR
Matchu Williams msana.chair@gmail.com 3534 SE Main St Portland OR
Matchu Williams matchu.nw@gmail.com 7315 SE Woodstock Blv Portland OR
Matchu Williams matchu@seuplift.org no situs portland OR
Matt Spohn Mattespohn@gmail.com 7734 SE 62nd AVE Portland OR
Megan Taliaferro meg.taliaferro@gmail.com 8308 SE 52ND AVE PORTLAND OR
mel s beatricekiddoux@gmail.com 16124 sw 108 th ave portland OR
Michael Pritchett pritchmr@mac.com 7748 Southeast Malden Portland OR
Michele Gila mgila@pmar.org 150 SW Harrision Portland OR
Michelle Spohn michelleejacobson@gmail.com 7734 SE 62nd Ave Portland OR
Mike Palmer Maiku234@gmail.com 6153 SE Flavel St. Portland OR
Myles Twete matwete@comcast.net 4936 SE Flavel Dr Portland OR
Nancy Chapin Nchapin@tsgpdx.com 4735 SE Flavel Drive Portland OR
Nick Sauvie nick@rosecdc.org no situs portland OR
Pamela Hodge pamela.l.hodge@comcast.net 5849 SE Harney Drive Portland OR
Pamela Hodge pamela.l.hodge@gmail.com no situs portland OR
Patrick Burke burkepatrick123@gmail.com 7706 SE Flavel Street Portland OR
Patty Freeman chick.biker@gmail.com 4015 SE Schiller St. Portland OR
Phoebe Wu phoebe7678@gmail.com 7734 SE 62nd ave Portland OR
Rebecca Boyette rathompson87@gmail.com 8220 SE 66th Avenue Portland OR
Rowan Nairalez rnairn@gmail.com 6128 SE Carlton St Portland OR
Sam Hutsell shutsell@gmail.com 4859 SE Tolman St Portland OR
Sarah Augustine sarahaugustine333@gmail.com 5516 SE Bybee Blvd Portland OR
Scott Goodman scottfgoodman@gmail.com 6501 SE 50th Ave Portland OR
sebastian & tera r srapport@troppar.com 6227 SE Woodstock Blv Portland OR
Stephenie Fredericbdnachair199@gmail.com 7211 SE 62nd Avenue Portland OR
Tim Williams timberwilliams@hotmail.com 5438 SE 69th Ave Portland OR
Val Britton val@valbritton.com 5031 SE Tolman St. Portland OR
Valeria McWilliamsvaleriavidal.a@gmail.com no situs portland OR
Vance Berry lawberryjam@gmail.com 3685 SE Knapp St Portland OR
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